Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Loughlin - (942619) - Bebington SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
57.48
57.56
57.76
58.72
59.30
59.70

1:00.13
1:00.72
1:01.99
1:02.05
1:02.55
1:07.62
1:07.96
1:10.12
1:10.19
1:11.96
1:18.51
1:21.50

1:28.05

Swims in Date Order

Time
57.56
57.48

57.76

1:00 13
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

474
472
467
445
432
423
414
402
378
377
368
291
287
261
260
241
186
166
132

WA Pts

472
474
467

414

Round

m I I MM

-

N

-n

m m m I

Round

F

H
H

Date

04/02/17
04/02/17
05/11/16
06/02/16
06/02/16
22/11/15
11/06/16
07/11/15
20/06/15
07/02/15
07/02/15
13/04/14
29/03/14
22/06/14
13/10/13
22/06/13
25/11/12
08/07/12
17/06/12

Date

04/02/17
04/02/17
05/11/16

11/06/16

Meet

Cheshire County Championships

Cheshire County Championships

ASA North West Region Winter Championships
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016

Bolton & Manchester SWPA Inter Association
Hoylake Club Competition

ASA North West Region Winter Championships
Hoylake Club Competition

Cheshire County Championships 2015
Cheshire County Championships 2015

Wirral Metro Spring Development Meet
Cheshire County WP & Swimming Champs
Hoylake ASC Club Competition

Peninnsular Group of Swimming Clubs Champ
Hoylake ASC Club Championships

Peninsular Group Club Championships

Wirral Metro SC Summer Open Meet

Hoylake ASC Club Championships

Meet
Cheshire County Championships
Cheshire County Championships

ASA North West Region Winter Championships

Havlake Cliih Comnetition

Venue

Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Manchester
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Wigan

West Kirby
Liverpool
West Kirby
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Birkenhead
Macclesfield
West Kirby
Birkenhead
West Kirby
Birkenhead
Birkenhead

West Kirby

Venue

Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Manchester

West Kirbv

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Hoylake 2
Hoylake 2
Co Liverpool 2
Hoylake 2
Hoylake 2
Hoylake 3
Hoylake 4

2
Hoylake 4

2

2
Hoylake 3
Hoylake 2
Hoylake 4
Hoylake 3
Hoylake 4
Hoylake 4
Hoylake 3
Hoylake 4

Club Swam Under Level

Hoylake 2
Hoylake 2
Co Liverpool 2
Hovlake 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



59.30

58.72

59.70
1:00.72
1:01.99
1:02.55
1:02.05
1:10.12
1:07.62
1:07.96
1:10.19
1:11.96
1:18.51
1:21.50

1:28.05

Copyright 2024

432
445
423
402
378
368
377
261
291
287
260
241
186
166
132

I T T

06/02/16
06/02/16
22/11/15
07/11/15
20/06/15
07/02/15
07/02/15
22/06/14
13/04/14
29/03/14
13/10/13
22/06/13
25/11/12
08/07/12
17/06/12

e — e

Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016

Bolton & Manchester SWPA Inter Association
ASA North West Region Winter Championships
Hoylake Club Competition

Cheshire County Championships 2015
Cheshire County Championships 2015
Hoylake ASC Club Competition

Wirral Metro Spring Development Meet
Cheshire County WP & Swimming Champs
Peninnsular Group of Swimming Clubs Champ
Hoylake ASC Club Championships

Peninsular Group Club Championships

Wirral Metro SC Summer Open Meet

Hoylake ASC Club Championships

[ —

Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Wigan
Liverpool
West Kirby
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
West Kirby
Birkenhead
Macclesfield
Birkenhead
West Kirby
Birkenhead
Birkenhead

West Kirby

Page 2/2

R —

Hoylake 2
Hoylake 2
Hoylake 3

2
Hoylake 4

2

2
Hoylake 4
Hoylake 3
Hoylake 2
Hoylake 3
Hoylake 4
Hoylake 4
Hoylake 3
Hoylake 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



