## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Benjamin Loughlin - (942619) - Bebington SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
57.48	474	Н	04/02/17	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Hoylake	2
57.56	472	F	04/02/17	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Hoylake	2
57.76	467	Н	05/11/16	ASA North West Region Winter Championships	Manchester	Co Liverpool	2
58.72	445	Н	06/02/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Hoylake	2
59.30	432	F	06/02/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Hoylake	2
59.70	423	Н	22/11/15	Bolton & Manchester SWPA Inter Association	Wigan	Hoylake	3
1:00.13	414	F	11/06/16	Hoylake Club Competition	West Kirby	Hoylake	4
1:00.72	402	Н	07/11/15	ASA North West Region Winter Championships	Liverpool		2
1:01.99	378	F	20/06/15	Hoylake Club Competition	West Kirby	Hoylake	4
1:02.05	377	Н	07/02/15	Cheshire County Championships 2015	Macclesfield		2
1:02.55	368	F	07/02/15	Cheshire County Championships 2015	Macclesfield		2
1:07.62	291	F	13/04/14	Wirral Metro Spring Development Meet	Birkenhead	Hoylake	3
1:07.96	287	Н	29/03/14	Cheshire County WP & Swimming Champs	Macclesfield	Hoylake	2
1:10.12	261	F	22/06/14	Hoylake ASC Club Competition	West Kirby	Hoylake	4
1:10.19	260	F	13/10/13	Peninnsular Group of Swimming Clubs Champ	Birkenhead	Hoylake	3
1:11.96	241	F	22/06/13	Hoylake ASC Club Championships	West Kirby	Hoylake	4
1:18.51	186	F	25/11/12	Peninsular Group Club Championships	Birkenhead	Hoylake	4
1:21.50	166	F	08/07/12	Wirral Metro SC Summer Open Meet	Birkenhead	Hoylake	3
1:28.05	132	F	17/06/12	Hoylake ASC Club Championships	West Kirby	Hoylake	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
57.56	472	F	04/02/17	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Hoylake	2
57.48	474	Н	04/02/17	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Hoylake	2
57.76	467	Н	05/11/16	ASA North West Region Winter Championships	Manchester	Co Liverpool	2
1:00.13 Copyright 202	414	F	11/06/16	Hovlake Club Competition	West Kirbv	Hovlake Powered By SPORTS	4 SYSTEMS

		-		,	,	,	Page 2 / 2
59.30	432	F	06/02/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Hoylake	2
58.72	445	Н	06/02/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Hoylake	2
59.70	423	Н	22/11/15	Bolton & Manchester SWPA Inter Association	Wigan	Hoylake	3
1:00.72	402	Н	07/11/15	ASA North West Region Winter Championships	Liverpool		2
1:01.99	378	F	20/06/15	Hoylake Club Competition	West Kirby	Hoylake	4
1:02.55	368	F	07/02/15	Cheshire County Championships 2015	Macclesfield		2
1:02.05	377	Н	07/02/15	Cheshire County Championships 2015	Macclesfield		2
1:10.12	261	F	22/06/14	Hoylake ASC Club Competition	West Kirby	Hoylake	4
1:07.62	291	F	13/04/14	Wirral Metro Spring Development Meet	Birkenhead	Hoylake	3
1:07.96	287	Н	29/03/14	Cheshire County WP & Swimming Champs	Macclesfield	Hoylake	2
1:10.19	260	F	13/10/13	Peninnsular Group of Swimming Clubs Champ	Birkenhead	Hoylake	3
1:11.96	241	F	22/06/13	Hoylake ASC Club Championships	West Kirby	Hoylake	4
1:18.51	186	F	25/11/12	Peninsular Group Club Championships	Birkenhead	Hoylake	4
1:21.50	166	F	08/07/12	Wirral Metro SC Summer Open Meet	Birkenhead	Hoylake	3
1:28.05	132	F	17/06/12	Hoylake ASC Club Championships	West Kirby	Hoylake	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS